[image: ]	                                                           ENGLISH EXAM

	                                                Listening


	Name: ____________________________    Surname: ____________________________    Nber: ____   Grade/Class: _____

	Assessment: _____________________________
[image: ][image: ][image: ][image: ][image: ]



	Date: ___________________________________________________    

	
	Teacher’s signature:
___________________________
	Parent’s signature:
___________________________



1. Listen and write the correct number in the box.

	
	7
	17
	70

	
	8
	18
	80

	
	9
	19
	90

	
	5
	15
	50

	
	1
	11
	100

	
	2
	12
	20

	
	3
	13
	30

	
	4
	14
	40

	
	6
	16
	60



2. How many books are there?		               4. How many cars are there?	
______________________________	              ___________________________
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3. What color are the books?			     5. What color is the car?
[bookmark: _GoBack]________________________________             _____________________________

Script
seventeen
eighty
nineteen
fifty
one
twelve
thirty
four
sixty

2. There are 17 books 
3. They are blue, red and white
4. There are fourteen cars.
5. It is green.

Assessing EFL Students
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1. Wt the missing numbers:
) Whatis the big birtnday in America

onetwo____fourfive_____seveneight  caleq —t s when you often get a car for
e eleventwee your bithday and it also symbolizes the
fouteen ___ sixteen seventeen becoming of a woman.

nineteen
St 1) How many s a dozen?
tentpfowr __ twentysix

1) Whatis this number. XXII?>
2. Anstwer the questions by wiiing the numbers with

letters:
m) Wit the names ofthis number. 0 —
) How old are you? and when the diferent ‘names” are used.

) What s the number of your house?.
) What shoe size do you take?

) Wiite two odd numbers.

&) Wite two even numbers.

n) Finish the phrases with numbers:

) Number of days in a year.
- Abunchof forty
- Balers fives

4)Whatis your telephons number?
- Backto square one
o five
5 minuts of fame!

) Whatis an unlucky number in your country? ~Cateh dozen

fifteen

High b

i) Counthe books andwrie the number | peginsat i
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